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Numéro	
  des	
  participants	
  :	
  

Salnelle	
  Olivier	
  :	
  06	
  18	
  94	
  30	
  60	
  

Duclos	
  Francis	
  :	
  06	
  72	
  88	
  33	
  05	
  

Guilbert	
  Laurent	
  :	
  02	
  50	
  65	
  51	
  27	
  	
  ou	
  	
  02	
  31	
  35	
  51	
  65	
  

Schillé	
  Mickael	
  :	
  06	
  35	
  50	
  70	
  48	
  

Malyzsa	
  	
  Maxence	
  :	
  06	
  76	
  63	
  09	
  12	
  

Lautridou	
  Benoît	
  :	
  06	
  33	
  10	
  99	
  23	
  

Simonnet	
  Thierry	
  :	
  06	
  72	
  74	
  57	
  24	
  

Guibert	
  Philippe	
  :	
  06	
  38	
  85	
  06	
  71	
  

	
  

	
  

Salnelle	
  Olivier	
  NC	
  

Guibert	
  Philippe	
  30/2	
  

Malyzsa	
  Maxence	
  30/4	
  

Guilbert	
  Laurent	
  30/1	
  

Schillé	
  Mickael	
  30/2	
  

Lautridou	
  Benoît	
  NC	
  

Simonnet	
  Thierry	
  NC	
  

Duclos	
  Francis	
  30/3	
  


